23.05.2023, 21:32 PAC600S12-CB (600 W AC&240 V DC Power Module) - S5700 Series Switches Hardware Description (V200) - Huawei
Support  Documentation  Switches  Campus Switch  S3700&S5700&S6700  Learn About Products  Hardware Description
S5700 Series Switches Hardware Description (V200)
About This Document
Using the Info-Finder
Version Requirements for
Components
Chassis
Power Modules
PAC-60WA-L (60 W AC Power
Module)
LS5M100PWA00/ES0W2PSA0
150 (150 W AC Power Module)
LS5M100PWD00/ES0W2PSD0
150 (150 W DC Power Module)
PAC-350WA-B (350 W AC
Power Module)
W0PSA2500 (250 W AC PoE
Power Module)
W0PSA5000/PAC-500WA-BE
(500 W AC PoE Power Module)
W2PSA0580 (580 W AC PoE
Power Module)
PDC-650WA-BE (650 W DC
PoE Power Module)
PAC1000D5412 (1000 W AC
PoE Power Module)
W2PSA1150 (1150 W AC PoE
Power Module)
PAC60S12-AR (60 W AC&240
V DC Power Module)
PAC150S12-R (150 W AC
Power Module)
W0PSA1701 (170 W AC Power
Module)
ES5M0PSD1700 (170 W DC
Power Module)
PDC180S12-CR (180 W DC
Power Module)
PAC240S56-CN (240 W PoE
AC&HVDC Power Module)
PAC-260WA-E (260 W AC
Power Module)
PDC-350WA-B (350 W DC
Power Module)
PAC-600WA-B (600 W AC
Power Module)
PAC600S12-CB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC600S12-DB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC600S12-EB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC600S56-CB (600 W PoE
AC&240 V DC Power Module
Rate and give feedback:
PAC600S12-CB (600 W AC&240 V DC Power
Module)

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
23.05.2023, 21:32 PAC600S12-CB (600 W AC&240 V DC Power Module) - S5700 Series Switches Hardware Description (V200) - Huawei
(Back to Front, Power panel
side exhaust))
PAC600S56-EB (600 W PoE
AC&240 V DC Power Module
(66mm Width Case, Back to
Front, Power panel side
exhaust))
PAC1000S56-CB (02312KND:
1000 W PoE AC&240 V DC
Power Module)
PAC1000S56-CB (02312KND-
001: 1000 W PoE AC&240 V
DC Power Module)
PAC1000S56-DB (1000 W PoE
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC1000S56-EB (1000 W PoE
AC&240 V DC Power Module
(66 mm Width Case, Back to
Front, Power panel side
exhaust))
PDC1000S56-CB (1000 W PoE
DC Power Module)
PDC1000S12-DB (1000 W DC
Power Module)
PDC1000S56-EB (1000 W PoE
DC Power Module (66 mm
Width case, Back to Front,
Power panel side exhaust))
HW-560268D0D (150 W PoE